4.2 The authorised capital is divided into the following classes of shares as follows: 

- four hundred eighteen million three hundred eleven thousand one hundred 

twentyone (418,311,121) Ordinary Shares A, having a nominal value of six 

eurocents (EUR 0.06) each; and 

- two hundred thirty-six million two hundred forty-five thousand five hundred twelve 

(236,245,512) Ordinary Shares B, having a nominal value of sixty eurocents (EUR 

0.60) each. 

4.3 All Shares will be registered Shares. No share certificates will be issued. 

4.4 All Shares have the same economic entitlement to the Company’s equity and any kind of